Uitslagenlijst 10EM van Wieringen
Wieringerwerf - Zaterdag 5 oktober 2002

JONG, 750 M

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Sven Vos Noordkop 2:35
2 Rob ter Burg Noordkop 2:53
3 Vasko Vos Noordkop 2:58
4 Lennart Jacobs Noordkop 3:19
5 Mark Blaauw Wieringermeer 3:25

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Kim Blaauw Wieringermeer 3:26
2 Jasmijn Hoogeveen 3:28
3 Dounya Goumeri Wieringermeer 3:43
4 Laura Catsburg Wieringermeer 3:43
5 Floortje van Kampen Wieringermeer 4:34
6 Jetske van Kampen Wieringermeer 5:20

JONG, 1500 M

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Lucien Alblas DOKEV 5:37
2 Jeffrey van der Park DOKEV 5:48
3 Imre van Paridon DOKEV 5:49
4 Yorick Hoogeveen DOKEV 6:01
5 Kay Abbink DOKEV 6:19
6 Tom Catsburg DOKEV 6:20
7 Floris Jan Kerkhof DOKEV 6:22

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Kristel van Es DOKEV 5:26
2 Ashley Smit 5:41
3 Anita Koorn 5:46
4 Daphne van Es DOKEV 6:16
5 Marieke van Breukelen Wieringermeer 6:17
6 Frea Zwaag DOKEV 6:18
7 Wendy Janson DOKEV 6:21

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Nick Ouwens Noordkop 17:41
2 Gideon Kok Hera 18:08
3 Niels Angevare SV Sportlust 19:33
4 Ed Catsburg Wieringermeer 19:45
5 Adrie Disco SV Sportlust 22:30
6 Coen van der Geest Wieringermeer 23:12
7 H. Oorburg DOKEV 23:40
8 Michel Effing SV Sportlust 25:15

VROUW, 4700 M

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Mandy van Es DOKEV 20:03
2 Tamara Oorburg DOKEV 23:43
3 Conny Disco SV Sportlust 25:14
4 Yvonne Bremer SV Sportlust 28:32
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Peter Tas TAS '82 38:12
2 Rene Triest SV Sportlust 38:44
3 Paul van Dijk 39:43

Uitslagen.nl Pagina 1

15-01-2010 16:26



Uitslagenlijst 10EM van Wieringen
Wieringerwerf - Zaterdag 5 oktober 2002

Plaats Naam

4 Sjaak Elsinga
5 Hans Wreesmann
6 Michel Oerlemans
7 Peter Jacobs
8 Jan de Vries
9 Han Hoogenraad
10 Mark van Dijk
11 Jeff Zegers
12 Huib van der Horst
13 Nico Teunissen

1 Tanya ten Velden

2 Margret van Kampen
3 Wijtske ten Velden

4 Rebecca Biersteker
5 Ank Zegers

6 Tineke Privee

Plaats Naam

1 Ed Portegijs

2 Ab Vos

3 Peter van Burg

4 Peter Mettes

5 Jos ten Velden

6 Andre Gerritsen

7 Kjeld Broekhaus

8 Klaas Kooistra

9 J. Keulen
10 Ton van der Meche
11 Jan Warmerdam
12 Rob Prins
13 Sander Mankveld
14 Hans van der Made
15 Rene Huisman
16 Piet van der Geest
17 Gert van Es
18 Pieter Bonnes
19 Francois Flisijn
20 Jeroen Effing
21 Jacco Buis
22 Niek Tromp
23 Paul Duinman

24 Herman van Veldhuizen

25 Jan Bouma

26 Adrie van Assema
27 John Verberne

28 Jan Halfweg

29 J. Buitendam

30 Nico Witsmeer

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

SV Sportlust
Wieringermeer
Noordkop
Wieringermeer
SV Sportlust

Wieringermeer
Friesland
SV Sportlust

41:12
42:43
43:04
43:38
44:37
45:55
46:42
48:17
52:03
57:32

VROUW, 9400 M

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

SV Sportlust
Wieringermeer
SV Sportlust
SV Sportlust
Wieringermeer
SV Sportlust

38:35
44:40
45:17
45:31
49:49
57:32

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

DOKEV
Noordkop
Noordkop
Hollandia

SV Sportlust
Wieringermeer

Horror

SV Sportlust
DOKEV
Noordkop
DOKEV

Hollandia
Wieringermeer
DOKEV

SV Sportlust
SV Sportlust
SV Sportlust
Trias

Suomi
Noordkop

Hollandia
avVN

Wieringermeer

59:11

59:32

59:50
1:00:12
1:04:02
1:04:11
1:04:30
1:04:46
1:04:47
1:04:49
1:06:49
1:07:28
1:08:14
1:08:19
1:08:43
1:08:56
1:09:33
1:09:39
1:10:15
1:10:29
1:11:32
1:12:59
1:14:32
1:15:35
1:17:33
1:19:32
1:24:44
1:24:46
1:27:44
1:27:45

VROUW, 10EM

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Corrie van der Lee DOKEV 1:10:53
2 Marja Mulder SV Sportlust 1:11:13
3 Frieda Mordhorst Hollandia 1:14:53
4 Paula Bonnes 1:24:40
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